
Madera South Girls Tennis
2022

DAY                    DATE                             OPPONENT LOCATION                        TIME
Monday August 15 Dos Palos Dos Palos 3:30 PM
Wednesday        August 17 Chowchilla Chowchilla 3:00 PM
Thursday August 18 Yosemite Yosemite 3:00 PM
Tuesday August 23                       Madera Madera 3:00 PM
Wednesday August 24 Kerman                          MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday August 25 Liberty MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday          September 1                 Sunnyside MSHS 3:00 PM
Tuesday September 6 Sanger West MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday September 8 Hoover Hoover 3:00 PM
Tuesday September 13 Roosevelt Roosevelt 3:00PM
Thursday September 15 McLane MSHS 3:00PM
Fri/Sat September 16-17 Grapevine Classic MSHS All Day
Tuesday September 20 Fresno MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday September 22 Torres Torres 3:00 PM
Tuesday September 27               Sunnyside MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday September 29                Sanger West Sanger West 3:00 PM
Tuesday October 4 Hoover MSHS 3:00 PM
Thursday October 6 Roosevelt MSHS 3:00 PM
Tuesday October 11 McLane McLane 3:00 PM
Thursday October 13 Fresno Fresno 3:00 PM
Tuesday October 18 Torres MSHS 3:00 PM

Fri October 21 NYL Championships- Hosted by McLane
Tues October 25 Team Playoffs- First Round
Thursday October 27 Team Playoff Quarter Finals
Tuesday November 1 Team Playoff Semi Finals
Fri-Sat Nov 4-5 CIF Individual Area Tournament
Fri-Sat November 11-12 CIF Individual Section Finals
Tuesday November 8 Team Playoff Championships

(s) = scrimmage
Principal: Mr. Jon Steinmetz
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine
Head Coach:Christina Beaulieu
Assistant: Eric Witters


